russell

R-155F-0

Slim T

It is slim - but not TOO tight. The modern look T made with attention to detail.

= 16 colours

= Back neck tape

*  Extralength

= Side seamed for a feminine shape

* Available in male and female styles

EIGHT:
MATERIAL: 0 ‘évl G B
. olours g/m?
100% ring spun cotton White 140g/m’
LAUNDRY CARE:
= . . ORIGIN:
@' Suitable for 40°C machine wash and
Morocco
tumble dry
XS S
Your body measurement
Dress Size Continent 34 36
UK 8 10
France 36 38
Italy 40 42
To fit chest cm 7S 2T
Ins 30/32 36/38
Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm 80 86
Body Length: cm 59.5 62

DECORATOR NOTES
Superior fine gauge knit fabric for excellent decoration results that last.

COLOURS

WHITE
30

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BRIGHT
ROYAL
BH

PANTONE®
FABRIC:18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C

C:100 M:70 Y:0 K:5

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
€100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

CANDY
PINK
cD

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-2808 TPX
PAPER: 217 C

C:0 M:35 Y:5K:0

BOTTLE
GREEN
38

PANTONE®
FABRIC519 55(:13 TPX

€100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

CLASSIC
RED
CR

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER:1945 C

C:0 M:100 Y:80 K:25

ORANGE
44
PANTONE®
EABRIC: 17-1464 TPX
1665 C
CO M va00 K0

FRENCH
NAVY
FN

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX
PAPER: 532 C

C:100 M:85 Y:35K:55

FUSCHIA
57

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 18-1856 TPX
PAPER:1935 C

C:0 M:100 Y:7 K:0

YELLOW
K2
PANTONE®
FABRIC: 13-0746 TPX
PAPER: 129 C

©
ER:12
C:0 M:0Y:80K:0

©

38
12
40
44

97/102

38/40

92
64.5

ANTO

FABRIC 16 4535 TPX
APER: 6.

C 70 M 0 Y1O K:0

LIME
LM

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 14-0446 TPX
PAPER: 584 C
C:25M:0 Y:95K:0

PACKING:

Pack 10; Carton 100

40
14
42
46

102/107

40/42

ONE®
FABRIC 002D
PER: COOLGREY 3

c 5M:0 Y:0 K:40

XL

42
16
44
48
107/112
42/44

104
69.5

N e

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5941 Shirley

TURQUIOSE PURPLE APPLE
81 AL

FABRIC ‘\9 3737 TPX
C9OM100Y30K15

FABRIC '\5 5534TPX
C 95 M OY 92 K:0

SKY
SC

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 15-4020 TPX
PAPER: 651C

C:48 M:22 Y:0K:0




